Overall

Placing

Bib #

Name
Buckley, Michael
Mayne, Jude
Ferguson, Scot
Walker, Jason
Freed, Nate
Dudley, CJ
Clark, Justin
Timmerman, Chad
Stein, Jeff
Trujillo, Mark
Olson, Gordon
Schaffner, Nick
Morris, Pete
Pettengill, Jon
Lagatta, Tilio
Pattalock, Don
Mestre, Jake
Bright, Tim
Weber, Reid
Evans, David
Toulouse, Tyler
Chauvet, Josh
Killam, Cody
Ley, Ryan
Cassiday, Kevin
Kilpatrick, Mackenzie
Serr, Rhonda
Tilzey, Dan
Greif, Erica
Herrick, Joe
Gansert, Guy
Stott, Colby
Sahlman, Frank
Weber, Stefan
Curtis, Ken
Williams, Michael
Pearson, Nate
Korth, Aaron
Togoan, Joe
Dugan, Christopher
Corthell, David
Coleman, Travis
Hayes, Colin
Simon, David
McCabe, Ken
Rowe, Coby
Mansur, Matt
Zastrow, Ralph
Patch, Ron
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Duis, Janice
Stremmel, Steve
Walter, Charles
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UNR SR Cold Springs 05-28-13

Raw Start
00:12:30.00
00:25:30.00
00:21:00.00
00:26:00.00
00:25:00.00
00:19:29.00
00:09:00.00
00:00:30.00
00:08:30.00
00:06:30.00
00:01:00.00
00:24:30.00
00:20:00.00
00:13:29.00
00:07:30.00
00:08:00.00
00:21:30.00
00:18:00.00
00:09:30.00
00:17:30.00
00:11:00.00
00:10:00.00
00:02:00.00
00:22:00.00
00:07:00.00
00:14:00.00
00:04:30.00
00:04:00.00
00:26:30.00
00:03:30.00
00:15:00.00
00:10:30.00
00:05:30.00
00:16:59.00
00:15:30.00
00:11:30.00
00:12:00.00
00:16:30.00
00:22:31.00
00:20:30.00
00:24:00.00
00:05:00.00
00:23:30.00
00:18:30.00
00:06:00.00
00:23:00.00
00:16:00.00
00:03:00.00
00:14:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:13:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:01:31.00

Lap 1 Raw
Time
00:26:33.53
00:39:59.68
00:35:39.01
00:40:46.42
00:40:16.75
00:34:24.36
00:24:07.22
00:15:53.44
00:23:53.79
00:22:08.05
00:16:44.58
00:40:12.10
00:35:40.99
00:29:11.61
00:23:36.96
00:23:56.17
00:37:25.82
00:34:27.89
00:26:17.04
00:33:57.45
00:27:35.59
00:26:29.57
00:18:54.76
00:38:24.24
00:24:03.43
00:31:02.10
00:22:01.29
00:21:35.86
00:44:09.68
00:21:07.82
00:32:30.11
00:27:53.73
00:23:05.78
00:34:33.80
00:33:00.12
00:29:17.78
00:30:00.02
00:34:04.21
00:40:19.73
00:38:25.12
00:42:17.52
00:23:11.50
00:42:10.29
00:37:02.66
00:24:40.15
00:41:54.22
00:34:48.44
00:21:59.41
00:33:39.28
00:22:22.28
00:32:49.84
00:21:07.19
00:23:03.53

1 Lap Split
00:14:03.53
00:14:29.68
00:14:39.01
00:14:46.42
00:15:16.75
00:14:55.36
00:15:07.22
00:15:23.44
00:15:23.79
00:15:38.05
00:15:44.58
00:15:42.10
00:15:40.99
00:15:42.61
00:16:06.96
00:15:56.17
00:15:55.82
00:16:27.89
00:16:47.04
00:16:27.45
00:16:35.59
00:16:29.57
00:16:54.76
00:16:24.24
00:17:03.43
00:17:02.10
00:17:31.29
00:17:35.86
00:17:39.68
00:17:37.82
00:17:30.11
00:17:23.73
00:17:35.78
00:17:34.80
00:17:30.12
00:17:47.78
00:18:00.02
00:17:34.21
00:17:48.73
00:17:55.12
00:18:17.52
00:18:11.50
00:18:40.29
00:18:32.66
00:18:40.15
00:18:54.22
00:18:48.44
00:18:59.41
00:19:09.28
00:19:52.28
00:19:49.84
00:21:07.19
00:21:32.53

Mph
29.36
28.48
28.17
27.94
27.01
27.66
27.30
26.82
26.81
26.40
26.22
26.29
26.32
26.27
25.61
25.90
2591
25.07
24.59
25.08
24.87
25.03
24.40
25.16
24.20
2423
23.56
23.45
23.37
23.41
2358
2373
23.46
23.48
2358
23.19
22.93
23.49
23.17
23.03
22.56
22.69
2211
22.26
2211
21.83
21.95
21.74
21.55
20.77
20.81
19.54
19.16

Lap 2 Raw
Time

00:40:39.63
00:54:39.52
00:50:25.10
00:55:37.14
00:55:29.75
00:50:02.11
00:39:36.90
00:31:07.97
00:39:42.89
00:37:51.11
00:32:40.84
00:56:11.28
00:51:44.49
00:45:13.67
00:39:32.11
00:40:07.81
00:54:02.74
00:51:17.21
00:42:51.83
00:50:54.08
00:44:30.35
00:43:40.98
00:35:46.31
00:55:59.30
00:41:16.11
00:48:31.14
00:39:28.93
00:39:08.90
01:01:44.16
00:38:47.66
00:50:31.08
00:46:02.68
00:41:04.57
00:52:34.84
00:51:09.53
00:47:14.25
00:47:48.14
00:52:22.06
00:58:41.91
00:56:42.81
01:00:24.98
00:41:45.57
01:00:23.63
00:55:59.89
00:43:39.86
01:00:49.65
00:54:07.19
00:41:15.17
00:53:44.01
00:42:25.96
00:53:09.11
00:42:37.42
00:45:05.07

Lap 2 Split
00:14:06.10
00:14:39.84
00:14:46.09
00:14:50.72
00:15:13.00
00:15:37.75
00:15:29.68
00:15:14.53
00:15:49.10
00:15:43.06
00:15:56.26
00:15:59.18
00:16:03.50
00:16:02.06
00:15:55.15
00:16:11.64
00:16:36.92
00:16:49.32
00:16:34.79
00:16:56.63
00:16:54.76
00:17:11.41
00:16:51.55
00:17:35.06
00:17:12.68
00:17:29.04
00:17:27.64
00:17:33.04
00:17:34.48
00:17:39.84
00:18:00.97
00:18:08.95
00:17:58.79
00:18:01.04
00:18:09.41
00:17:56.47
00:17:48.12
00:18:17.85
00:18:22.18
00:18:17.69
00:18:07.46
00:18:34.07
00:18:13.34
00:18:57.23
00:18:59.71
00:18:55.43
00:19:18.75
00:19:15.76
00:20:04.73
00:20:03.68
00:20:19.27
00:21:30.23
00:22:01.54

Mph
29.58
28.45
28.25
28.10
27.42
26.69
26.92
27.37
26.37
26.54
26.17
26.10
25.98
26.02
26.21
25.76
25.11
24.80
25.16
24.62
24.67
24.27
24.74
23.72
2424
23.86
23.89
23.77
23.74
23.62
23.16
22.99
23.20
23.15
22.98
23.25
23.43
22.80
2271
22.80
23.02
22.47
22.89
22.01
21.96
22.04
21.60
21.66
20.78
20.79
20.53
19.40
18.94

Total
00:28:09.63
00:29:09.52
00:29:25.10
00:29:37.14
00:30:29.75
00:30:33.11
00:30:36.90
00:30:37.97
00:31:12.89
00:31:21.11
00:31:40.84
00:31:41.28
00:31:44.49
00:31:44.67
00:32:02.11
00:32:07.81
00:32:32.74
00:33:17.21
00:33:21.83
00:33:24.08
00:33:30.35
00:33:40.98
00:33:46.31
00:33:59.30
00:34:16.11
00:34:31.14
00:34:58.93
00:35:08.90
00:35:14.16
00:35:17.66
00:35:31.08
00:35:32.68
00:35:34.57
00:35:35.84
00:35:39.53
00:35:44.25
00:35:48.14
00:35:52.06
00:36:10.91
00:36:12.81
00:36:24.98
00:36:45.57
00:36:53.63
00:37:29.89
00:37:39.86
00:37:49.65
00:38:07.19
00:38:15.17
00:39:14.01
00:39:55.96
00:40:09.11
00:42:37.42
00:43:34.07

Mph
29.47
28.46
28.21
28.02
27.21
27.16
27.11
27.09
26.59
26.47
26.20
26.19
26.15
26.14
25.91
25.83
25.50
24.93
24.87
24.85
24.77
24.64
2457
24.42
2422
24.04
23.72
23.61
2355
2351
23.37
23.35
23.33
2331
23.27
23.22
23.18
23.14
22.94
22.92
22.79
2258
22.49
22.13
22.03
21.94
21.77
21.70
21.15
20.78
20.67
19.47
19.05

Gap
00:00.00
00:59.89
01:15.47
01:27.51
02:20.12
02:23.48
02:27.27
02:28.34
03:03.26
03:11.48
03:31.21
03:31.65
03:34.86
03:35.04
03:52.48
03:58.18
04:23.11
05:07.58
05:12.20
05:14.45
05:20.72
05:31.35
05:36.68
05:49.67
06:06.48
06:21.51
06:49.30
06:59.27
07:04.53
07:08.03
07:21.45
07:23.05
07:24.94
07:26.21
07:29.90
07:34.62
07:38.51
07:42.43
08:01.28
08:03.18
08:15.35
08:35.94
08:44.00
09:20.26
09:30.23
09:40.02
09:57.56
10:05.54
11:04.38
11:46.33
11:59.48
14:27.79
15:24.44




A's
Placing

B's
Placing

C's
Placing

Women
Placing
1

2
3
4

Bib #
48
45
16

41

47
34
42
38
13

10

46
22

Bib #

Bib #
618
625
616
660
627
687
646
629
672
624
686
632
619
653
668
685

Bib #
311
361
619
653

Name
Buckley, Michael
Mayne, Jude
Ferguson, Scot
Walker, Jason
Freed, Nate
Dudley, CJ
Timmerman, Chad
Stein, Jeff
Trujillo, Mark
Olson, Gordon
Schaffner, Nick
Morris, Pete
Pettengill, Jon
Pattalock, Don
Mestre, Jake
Ley, Ryan
Kilpatrick, Mackenzie

Name
Clark, Justin
Lagatta, Tilio
Bright, Tim
Weber, Reid
Evans, David
Toulouse, Tyler
Chauvet, Josh
Cassiday, Kevin
Serr, Rhonda
Tilzey, Dan
Greif, Erica
Herrick, Joe
Weber, Stefan
Curtis, Ken
Williams, Michael
Pearson, Nate
Korth, Aaron
Togoan, Joe
Dugan, Christopher
Corthell, David

Name
Killam, Cody
Gansert, Guy
Stott, Colby
Sahlman, Frank
Coleman, Travis
Hayes, Colin
Simon, David
McCabe, Ken
Rowe, Coby
Mansur, Matt
Zastrow, Ralph
Patch, Ron
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Duis, Janice
Stremmel, Steve
Walter, Charles

Name
Serr, Rhonda
Greif, Erica
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Duis, Janice
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UNR SR Cold Springs 05-28-13

Start
00:12:30.00
00:25:30.00
00:21:00.00
00:26:00.00
00:25:00.00
00:19:29.00
00:00:30.00
00:08:30.00
00:06:30.00
00:01:00.00
00:24:30.00
00:20:00.00
00:13:29.00
00:08:00.00
00:21:30.00
00:22:00.00
00:14:00.00

Start
00:09:00.00
00:07:30.00
00:18:00.00
00:09:30.00
00:17:30.00
00:11:00.00
00:10:00.00
00:07:00.00
00:04:30.00
00:04:00.00
00:26:30.00
00:03:30.00
00:16:59.00
00:15:30.00
00:11:30.00
00:12:00.00
00:16:30.00
00:22:31.00
00:20:30.00
00:24:00.00

Start
00:02:00.00
00:15:00.00
00:10:30.00
00:05:30.00
00:05:00.00
00:23:30.00
00:18:30.00
00:06:00.00
00:23:00.00
00:16:00.00
00:03:00.00
00:14:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:13:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:01:31.00

Start
00:04:30.00
00:26:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:13:00.00

Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Lap 2 Split Mph Total Mph Gap
00:26:33.53 00:14:03.53 29.36 00:40:39.63 00:14:06.10 29.58 00:28:09.63 29.47 00:00.00
00:39:59.68 00:14:29.68 28.48 00:54:39.52 00:14:39.84 28.45 00:29:09.52 28.46 00:59.89
00:35:39.01 00:14:39.01 28.17 00:50:25.10 00:14:46.09 28.25 00:29:25.10 28.21 01:15.47
00:40:46.42 00:14:46.42 27.94 00:55:37.14 00:14:50.72 28.10 00:29:37.14 28.02 01:27.51
00:40:16.75 00:15:16.75 27.01 00:55:29.75 00:15:13.00 27.42 00:30:29.75 27.21 02:20.12
00:34:24.36 00:14:55.36 27.66 00:50:02.11 00:15:37.75 26.69 00:30:33.11 27.16 02:23.48
00:15:53.44 00:15:23.44 26.82 00:31:07.97 00:15:14.53 27.37 00:30:37.97 27.09 02:28.34
00:23:53.79 00:15:23.79 26.81 00:39:42.89 00:15:49.10 26.37 00:31:12.89 26.59 03:03.26
00:22:08.05 00:15:38.05 26.40 00:37:51.11 00:15:43.06 26.54 00:31:21.11 26.47 03:11.48
00:16:44.58 00:15:44.58 26.22 00:32:40.84 00:15:56.26 26.17 00:31:40.84 26.20 03:31.21
00:40:12.10 00:15:42.10 26.29 00:56:11.28 00:15:59.18 26.10 00:31:41.28 26.19 03:31.65
00:35:40.99 00:15:40.99 26.32 00:51:44.49 00:16:03.50 25.98 00:31:44.49 26.15 03:34.86
00:29:11.61 00:15:42.61 26.27 00:45:13.67 00:16:02.06 26.02 00:31:44.67 26.14 03:35.04
00:23:56.17 00:15:56.17 25.90 00:40:07.81 00:16:11.64 25.76 00:32:07.81 25.83 03:58.18
00:37:25.82 00:15:55.82 25.91 00:54:02.74 00:16:36.92 25.11 00:32:32.74 25.50 04:23.11
00:38:24.24 00:16:24.24 25.16 00:55:59.30 00:17:35.06 23.72 00:33:59.30 24.42 05:49.67
00:31:02.10 00:17:02.10 24.23 00:48:31.14 00:17:29.04 23.86 00:34:31.14 24.04 06:21.51

Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Lap 2 Split Mph Total Mph Gap
00:24:07.22 00:15:07.22 27.30 00:39:36.90 00:15:29.68 26.92 00:30:36.90 2711 00:00.00
00:23:36.96 00:16:06.96 25.61 00:39:32.11 00:15:55.15 26.21 00:32:02.11 25.91 01:25.21
00:34:27.89 00:16:27.89 25.07 00:51:17.21 00:16:49.32 24.80 00:33:17.21 24.93 02:40.31
00:26:17.04 00:16:47.04 2459 00:42:51.83 00:16:34.79 25.16 00:33:21.83 24.87 02:44.93
00:33:57.45 00:16:27.45 25.08 00:50:54.08 00:16:56.63 24.62 00:33:24.08 24.85 02:47.18
00:27:35.59 00:16:35.59 24.87 00:44:30.35 00:16:54.76 24.67 00:33:30.35 2477 02:53.45
00:26:29.57 00:16:29.57 25.03 00:43:40.98 00:17:11.41 24.27 00:33:40.98 24.64 03:04.08
00:24:03.43 00:17:03.43 24.20 00:41:16.11 00:17:12.68 2424 00:34:16.11 2422 03:39.21
00:22:01.29 00:17:31.29 23.56 00:39:28.93 00:17:27.64 23.89 00:34:58.93 23.72 04:22.03
00:21:35.86 00:17:35.86 23.45 00:39:08.90 00:17:33.04 23.77 00:35:08.90 23.61 04:32.00
00:44:09.68 00:17:39.68 23.37 01:01:44.16 00:17:34.48 23.74 00:35:14.16 23.55 04:37.26
00:21:07.82 00:17:37.82 23.41 00:38:47.66 00:17:39.84 23.62 00:35:17.66 23.51 04:40.76
00:34:33.80 00:17:34.80 23.48 00:52:34.84 00:18:01.04 23.15 00:35:35.84 23.31 04:58.94
00:33:00.12 00:17:30.12 23.58 00:51:09.53 00:18:09.41 22.98 00:35:39.53 23.27 05:02.63
00:29:17.78 00:17:47.78 23.19 00:47:14.25 00:17:56.47 23.25 00:35:44.25 23.22 05:07.35
00:30:00.02 00:18:00.02 22.93 00:47:48.14 00:17:48.12 23.43 00:35:48.14 23.18 05:11.24
00:34:04.21 00:17:34.21 23.49 00:52:22.06 00:18:17.85 22.80 00:35:52.06 23.14 05:15.16
00:40:19.73 00:17:48.73 23.17 00:58:41.91 00:18:22.18 22.71 00:36:10.91 22.94 05:34.01
00:38:25.12 00:17:55.12 23.03 00:56:42.81 00:18:17.69 22.80 00:36:12.81 22.92 05:35.91
00:42:17.52 00:18:17.52 22.56 01:00:24.98 00:18:07.46 23.02 00:36:24.98 22.79 05:48.08

Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Lap 2 Split Mph Total Mph Gap
00:18:54.76 00:16:54.76 24.40 00:35:46.31 00:16:51.55 24.74 00:33:46.31 24.57 00:00.00
00:32:30.11 00:17:30.11 23.58 00:50:31.08 00:18:00.97 23.16 00:35:31.08 23.37 01:44.77
00:27:53.73 00:17:23.73 23.73 00:46:02.68 00:18:08.95 22.99 00:35:32.68 23.35 01:46.37
00:23:05.78 00:17:35.78 23.46 00:41:04.57 00:17:58.79 23.20 00:35:34.57 23.33 01:48.26
00:23:11.50 00:18:11.50 22.69 00:41:45.57 00:18:34.07 22.47 00:36:45.57 22.58 02:59.26
00:42:10.29 00:18:40.29 2211 01:00:23.63 00:18:13.34 22.89 00:36:53.63 22.49 03:07.32
00:37:02.66 00:18:32.66 22.26 00:55:59.89 00:18:57.23 22.01 00:37:29.89 2213 03:43.58
00:24:40.15 00:18:40.15 2211 00:43:39.86 00:18:59.71 21.96 00:37:39.86 22.03 03:53.55
00:41:54.22 00:18:54.22 21.83 01:00:49.65 00:18:55.43 22.04 00:37:49.65 21.94 04:03.34
00:34:48.44 00:18:48.44 21.95 00:54:07.19 00:19:18.75 21.60 00:38:07.19 21.77 04:20.88
00:21:59.41 00:18:59.41 21.74 00:41:15.17 00:19:15.76 21.66 00:38:15.17 21.70 04:28.86
00:33:39.28 00:19:09.28 21.55 00:53:44.01 00:20:04.73 20.78 00:39:14.01 21.15 05:27.70
00:22:22.28 00:19:52.28 20.77 00:42:25.96 00:20:03.68 20.79 00:39:55.96 20.78 06:09.65
00:32:49.84 00:19:49.84 20.81 00:53:09.11 00:20:19.27 20.53 00:40:09.11 20.67 06:22.80
00:21:07.19 00:21:07.19 19.54 00:42:37.42 00:21:30.23 19.40 00:42:37.42 19.47 08:51.11
00:23:03.53 00:21:32.53 19.16 00:45:05.07 00:22:01.54 18.94 00:43:34.07 19.05 09:47.76

Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Lap 2 Split Mph Total Mph Gap
00:22:01.29 00:17:31.29 23.56 00:39:28.93 00:17:27.64 23.89 00:34:58.93 23.72 00:00.00
00:44:09.68 00:17:39.68 23.37 01:01:44.16 00:17:34.48 23.74 00:35:14.16 23.55 00:15.23
00:22:22.28 00:19:52.28 20.77 00:42:25.96 00:20:03.68 20.79 00:39:55.96 20.78 04:57.03
00:32:49.84 00:19:49.84 20.81 00:53:09.11 00:20:19.27 20.53 00:40:09.11 20.67 05:10.18




